
Bagna Cauda

Deep Fried Seafood
and Vegetable
with Aioli Sauce

Buffalo Milk Mozzarella
and Cherry Tomato Salad
“Caprese”

※ 別途コペルトとしておひとり様 500円(税込)、サービス料 10％を頂戴します※ Will be charged per person 500 yen and 10% service charge will be added. 

Antipasto

2,000

1,800

1,500

1,600

1,700

3,300

Fresh Fish Carpaccio with Fresh Citrus Dressing

Assorted Prosciutto and Salami

Napoli Style Stewed Octopus

Steamed Mussel and Clam 

Deep Fried Seafood and Vegetable with Aioli Sauce

Burrata Cheese with Prosciutto and Fresh Fruits

本日の鮮魚のカルパッチョ フレッシュレモンのソース

ヨーロッパより生ハムとサラミの盛り合わせ

真タコとオリーブのトマト煮込み サンタルチア風

ナポリ風あさりとムール貝の白ワイン蒸し 黒胡椒風味

魚介と季節野菜のセモリナフリット アイオリソース

プーリア産ブッラータチーズ 生ハム、季節のフレッシュフルーツと

Salad & Vegetable

1,400

1,500

2,000

2,200

Mixed Green Salad with Salt and Lemon Dressing

Caesar Salad

"Buffalo Milk Mozzarella and Cherry Tomato Salad “Caprese”

Bagna Cauda

厳選野菜とハーブのグリーンサラダ 自家製塩レモンのドレッシング

燻製ベーコンとロメインレタス、パルミジャーノチーズ
のクラシックシーザーサラダ

ナポリ直送水牛のモッツァレラとチェリートマトのカプレーゼ

全国各地より農園バーニャカウダ

※ 写真はイメージです



Original Linguine Pescatore

Spaghetti with Sea Urchin,Tomato
and Cream Sauce

Spaghetti Vongole
with Zucchini

Pizza

2,600

2,000

2,100

2,200

2,300

2,400

Mozzarella, Cherry Tomato, Basil

Tomato Sauce, Mozzarella, Basil

Tomato Sauce, Baby Sardine, Garlic, Cherry Tomato, Oregano

Bechamel, Mozzarella, Smoked Ham, Boiled Egg, Poricini, Grana Padano

Tomato Sauce, Snow Crab, Capers, Garlic, Oregano, Cherry Tomato

4 kinds of Cheese (Mozzarella, Asiago, Gorgonzola, Grana Padano)

D.O.C ～ドック～

マルゲリータ

愛知県日間賀島産シラスのチチニエリ

イタリア産ポルチーニ茸とスペックハムのビスマルク　

ズワイガニのトマトソースピッツァ

4 種チーズとイチジクのピッツァ

モッツァレラ / チェリートマト / バジル

トマトソース / モッツァレラ / バジル

トマトソース / シラス / チェリートマト / ガーリック / オレガノ

 ベシャメル / モッツァレラ / ポルチーニ / スペックハム / 半熟卵 / グラナパダーノ

トマトソース / ズワイガニ / ケッパー / ガーリック / オレガノ / チェリートマト

モッツァレラ / アジアゴ / ゴルゴンゾーラ / グラナパダーノ 

Pasta

2,000

2,200

2,300

2,300

2,800

3,200

Buffalo Mozzarella and Cherry Tomato Spaghetti

Spaghetti Vongole with Zucchini

Spaghetti with Special Egg's Carbonara

Tagliatelle with Country Beef Bolognese Sauce

Spaghetti with Sea Urchin,Tomato and Cream Sauce

Original Linguine Pescatore

ナポリ直送水牛のモッツァレッラチーズと完熟チェリートマトのスパゲッティ

愛知県産アサリとズッキーニのスパゲッティ

名古屋コーチン卵とパンチェッタのカルボナーラスパゲッティ

愛知県産知多牛のボロネーゼ タリアテッレ

ウニのトマトクリームソース オーガニックスパゲッティ

手長海老とナポリ風魚介のペスカトーレ リングイネ

ナポリピッツァ世界コンペティション受賞ピッツァ

D.O.C
Mozzarella,
Cherry Tomato,
Basil

Cicinielli
Tomato Sauce,
Baby Sardine,
Garlic,
Cherry Tomato,
Oregano

Bechamel,
Mozzarella,
Smoked Ham,
Boiled Egg,
Poricini,
Grana Padano

+ 700円でナポリより毎週直送している水牛ミルク100%の
フレッシュモッツァレラチーズに変更できます
+ ¥700 chang to buffalo milk mozzarella from Neapoli.



※ 別途コペルトとしておひとり様 500円(税込)、サービス料 10％を頂戴します※ Will be charged per person 500 yen and 10% service charge will be added. 

Secondo

2,500

2,200

200g 2,600

3,000

150g 3,500

5,000

Sautéed Fish with Fresh Tomato and Vegetable Sauce

Homemade Salsiccia

Grilled Chicken with Anchovy and Garlic Sauce

Grilled Pork with Porcini and Cream Sauce

Grilled Country Beef

Grilled 3 Kinds of Meat

本日の鮮魚のソテーフルーツトマトと季節野菜のソース

自家製サルシッチャ（ハーブ入りソーセージ）

愛知県産奥三河鶏のグリル アンチョビガーリックソース

愛知県産知多ハッピーポークのグリル ポルチーニ茸のクリームソース

愛知県産知多牛 “響” のグリル

本日のお肉のグリル三種盛り合わせ 100g３種

250g 5,500

Grilled
Country Beef 250g

Grilled Pork
with Porcini and Cream Sauce

Grilled
3 Kinds of Meat



Coffee & Tea

Espresso

Espresso Double

Coffee (Hot/Iced)

エスプレッソ

ダブルエスプレッソ

コーヒー (Hot/Iced)

500

600

600

Cafe Latte (Hot/Iced)

Cappuccino

Iced Tea

カフェラッテ (Hot/Iced)

カプチーノ

アイスティー

700

700

600

Dolce
900

900

900

1,000

1,000

800

Tiramisu with Caramel Gelato

Red Colered Éclair with Cherry Gelato

Chestnuts and Purple Sweet Potato Mont Blanc with Chocolate Gelato

Melon and Amaretto Panna Cotta with Coconuts Gelato

Tarte Tatin with Homemade Hazelnuts Gelato

Original Assorted Gelato

クラシックティラミス 塩キャラメルジェラート

発酵バターとルビーチョコレートの赤いエクレア アマレーナジェラート添え

和栗と紫イモの二色モンブラン イタリア産チョコレートのジェラート

名古屋コーチン卵とマスカルポーネのイタリアンプリン 

紅玉リンゴのタルトタタン ヘーゼルナッツのジェラート添え

本日のジェラート3 種盛り合わせ

※ 写真はイメージです

Natural & Healthy Tea Bland “Mighty Leaf”

700

700

Organic Earl Grey Tea

Chamomile Citrus

オーガニックアールグレイ

カモミール シトラス

品質の高い茶葉やハーブを使用したサンフランシスコ生まれのティーブランドです

700

700

Wild Berry Hibiscus

Organic Spring jasmine

ワイルド ベリー ハイビスカス

オーガニック スプリング ジャスミン




